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ComplaintAddress Inspector

June      11, 2019
DIRECTOR'S HEARING AGENDA

Owner

Date and Time of Hearing:

At: 9:30a.m., 1660 Mission Street, Room 2001, San Francisco, CA 94103

DBI Hearing Officer:  

Decision

201923201
201923071
201885411
201776211
201866631
201941171
201927011
201808241

5210 03RD ST
3900 03RD ST
224 DWIGHT ST
355 FULTON ST
1156 GENEVA AV
310 GREEN ST
187 PARKER AV
217 RANDALL ST

TOV INVESTMENTS LLC
GOMEZ SERVIO TULIO & MARTHA
CARITA VALLERY-LEYX & JEAN-PIE
355 FULTON STREET LLC
GUS LEVERONI 2009 TRUST
OSWALD-SELEY REVOC TR
GIMENEZ STEVEN L & SONIA M
PATE WILLIAM

Greene
Greene
Schroeder
Greene
Schroeder
Greene
Greene
Greene

2786 42ND AV
2780 42ND AV
2012 BROADWAY *
215 CAPISTRANO AV
215 CAPISTRANO AV
2059 CARROLL AV
1615 CAYUGA AV
308 DUNCAN ST
1510 FELL ST
1158 JAMESTOWN AV
1861 PINE ST
1863 PINE ST
1482 UNDERWOOD AV
1482 UNDERWOOD AV

WANG DONALD & CHIU-WANG NIC
HUTH KELLY & JODY S
HARRY Y & BEATRICE HOM REVOC
KARUSSOS JOSEPH
KARUSSOS JOSEPH
HUANG YAN E & RUAN JUN JIE
MINNIE DE JESUS SURVIVORS TR
437 DUNCAN ST LLC
HARRISON PLACE LLC
ZHANG CHUN HUA & LIU YING
DEMASI PEDRO LOURENCO & JULI
OWENS FAMILY TRUST THE
ZHANG CHUN HUA
ZHANG CHUN HUA

Gutierrez
Gutierrez
Gutierrez
Gutierrez
Gutierrez
Gutierrez
Schroeder
Schroeder
Schroeder
Gutierrez
Schroeder
Chung
Gutierrez
Gutierrez

14Total Cases:

201938311
201938331
201931561
201950361
201800121
201933021
201806129
201875161
201931510
201803142
201632291
201629391
201807171
201803141

Code Enforcement  Cases

Continued Cases

Daniel Lowrey
John Hinchion

Owner/
Rep

HIS / CES Representative:  
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201931601
201918010
201932111

2444 TARAVAL ST
2134 TARAVAL ST
2444 TARAVAL ST

TAKEMURA JUKA
MARTHA KA-CHUN CHENG TRUST
TAKEMURA JUKA

Greene
Greene
Greene

11Total Cases:


